As part our commitment to continuous improvement Smith’s Environmental Products may change the specifications of its products without prior
notification or public announcement. All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this publication present only general particulars and
shall not form part of any contract. All dimensions are in mm unless otherwise stated. Please visit our website for the most up to date information.
Issue 007 | August 2025                                                                                               +44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Aegean® SFC 260H
Education | Healthcare | Places of worship | Leisure and sport | Office | Hospitality | Retail | Showroom | Industrial
A range of fan coil units
suitable for all kinds of

AEGEAN SFC260EC/230 HPAE20019 260/230 35 30 384 0.17 6.09 4.97 5.09
Product Information Dimensions
Ordering Guide and Technical Data
CoolingHeating
Units are handed against direction of
airflow. Units shown are right handed.
Model/size A B Wt(kg)
 260   80 570 800 35
 260   110 870 1100 45
 260   110X 870 1100 48
 260   140 1170 1400 58
 260   170 1470 1700 70
 260   200 1770 2000 93
 260   230 2070 2300 98
Model/size Standard spigot locations
 260   80 A-1
 260   110 A-2
 260   110X A-2
 260   140 A-2-3
 260   170 A-2-4
 260   200 A-2-3
 260   230 A-2-3-5
21
A
B
125
60130
185
260H C
Drip tray
Condensate
drain
Flow (DN15)
Return (DN15)
155
198
Direction
of airflow
790 Hanging centres
845
52